10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Position

Charge Nurse

Licensed Vocational Nurse

Licensed Vocational Nurse

Lvn-Clinical Supervisor

Licensed Vocational Nurse

Licensed Vocational Nurse

Licensed Vocational Nurse

Licensed Vocational Nurse

Licensed Vocational Nurse

Licensed Vocational Nurse

Licensed Vocational Nurse

Licensed Vocational Nurse

Licensed Vocational Nurse

Ed Tech Il

Licensed Vocational Nurse

Medical Assistant

Other Positions Held Special District

Licensed Vocational
Nurse, Licensed
Vocational Nurse

Unit Secretary

Certified Nursing
Assistant, Certified
Nursing Assistant

Telemetry Monitor
Technician

Ed Medication
Historian Tech

Unit Secretary, Unit
Secretary, Unit
Secretary

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Department

Urgent Care

Urgent Care

Urgent Care

Urgent Care

Urgent Care

Urgent Care

Urgent Care

Urgent Care

Urgent Care

Urgent Care

Urgent Care

Urgent Care

Urgent Care

Urgent Care

Urgent Care

Urgent Care

Total Wages

$72,849

$66,870

$45,548

$43,160

$41,887

$41,183

$40,294

$40,040

$33,247

$30,510

$30,209

$29,944

$27,902

$25,961

$25.817

$24,142



17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

Per Diem Licensed Voc Nurse

Licensed Vocational Nurse

Licensed Vocational Nurse

Licensed Vocational Nurse

Per Diem Registered Nurse

Licensed Vocational Nurse

Per Diem Licensed Voc Nurse

Medical Assistant

Licensed Vocational Nurse

Medical Assistant

Per Diem Licensed Voc Nurse

Per Diem Licensed Voc Nurse

Per Diem Medical Assistant

Licensed Vocational Nurse

Medical Assistant

Medical Assistant

Per Diem Medical Assistant

Medical Assistant

Per Diem Licensed Voc
Nurse

Per Diem Licensed Voc
Nurse

Certified Nursing
Assistant, Certified
Nursing Assistant

Centralized Scheduler

Per Diem Licensed Voc
Nurse

Per Diem Medical
Assistant

Medical Assistant,
Medical Assistant

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Urgent Care

Urgent Care

Urgent Care

Urgent Care

Urgent Care

Urgent Care

Urgent Care

Urgent Care

Urgent Care

Urgent Care

Urgent Care

Urgent Care

Urgent Care

Urgent Care

Urgent Care

Urgent Care

Urgent Care

Urgent Care

$22,654

$21,630

$21,624

$19,083

$16,912

$14,952

$13,921

$13,278

$12,572

$10,365

$10,219

$8,906

$7,700

$5,855

$5,236

$5,154

$3,803

$3,660



35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

Medical Assistant

Per Diem Medical Assistant

Licensed Vocational Nurse

Per Diem Licensed Voc Nurse

Per Diem Licensed Voc Nurse

Per Diem Medical Assistant

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Urgent Care

Urgent Care

Urgent Care

Urgent Care

Urgent Care

Urgent Care

$3,637

$1,446

$1,319

$1,283

$1,269

$774



