	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Charge Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Urgent Care	\$72,849
2.	Licensed Vocational Nurse	Licensed Vocational Nurse, Licensed Vocational Nurse	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Urgent Care	\$66,870
3.	Licensed Vocational Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Urgent Care	\$45,548
4.	Lvn-Clinical Supervisor		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Urgent Care	\$43,160
5.	Licensed Vocational Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Urgent Care	\$41,887
6.	Licensed Vocational Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Urgent Care	\$41,183
7.	Licensed Vocational Nurse	Unit Secretary	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Urgent Care	\$40,294
8.	Licensed Vocational Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Urgent Care	\$40,040
9.	Licensed Vocational Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Urgent Care	\$33,247
10.	Licensed Vocational Nurse	Certified Nursing Assistant, Certified Nursing Assistant	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Urgent Care	\$30,510
11.	Licensed Vocational Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Urgent Care	\$30,209
12.	Licensed Vocational Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Urgent Care	\$29,944
13.	Licensed Vocational Nurse	Telemetry Monitor Technician	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Urgent Care	\$27,902
14.	Ed Tech II		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Urgent Care	\$25,961
15.	Licensed Vocational Nurse	Ed Medication Historian Tech	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Urgent Care	\$25,817
16.	Medical Assistant	Unit Secretary, Unit Secretary, Unit Secretary	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Urgent Care	\$24,142

17.	Per Diem Licensed Voc Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Urgent Care	\$22,654
18.	Licensed Vocational Nurse	Per Diem Licensed Voc Nurse	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Urgent Care	\$21,630
19.	Licensed Vocational Nurse	Per Diem Licensed Voc Nurse	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Urgent Care	\$21,624
20.	Licensed Vocational Nurse	Certified Nursing Assistant, Certified Nursing Assistant	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Urgent Care	\$19,083
21.	Per Diem Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Urgent Care	\$16,912
22.	Licensed Vocational Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Urgent Care	\$14,952
23.	Per Diem Licensed Voc Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Urgent Care	\$13,921
24.	Medical Assistant	Centralized Scheduler	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Urgent Care	\$13,278
25.	Licensed Vocational Nurse	Per Diem Licensed Voc Nurse	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Urgent Care	\$12,572
26.	Medical Assistant	Per Diem Medical Assistant	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Urgent Care	\$10,365
27.	Per Diem Licensed Voc Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Urgent Care	\$10,219
28.	Per Diem Licensed Voc Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Urgent Care	\$8,906
29.	Per Diem Medical Assistant	Medical Assistant, Medical Assistant	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Urgent Care	\$7,700
30.	Licensed Vocational Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Urgent Care	\$5,855
31.	Medical Assistant		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Urgent Care	\$5,236
32.	Medical Assistant		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Urgent Care	\$5,154
33.	Per Diem Medical Assistant		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Urgent Care	\$3,803
34.	Medical Assistant		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Urgent Care	\$3,660

35.	Medical Assistant	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Urgent Care	\$3,637
36.	Per Diem Medical Assistant	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Urgent Care	\$1,446
37.	Licensed Vocational Nurse	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Urgent Care	\$1,319
38.	Per Diem Licensed Voc Nurse	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Urgent Care	\$1,283
39.	Per Diem Licensed Voc Nurse	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Urgent Care	\$1,269
40.	Per Diem Medical Assistant	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Urgent Care	\$774